Ssd Diskler

SN

Uriin

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

PNY CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-
RB)

Marka

Msi

Pny

Pny

Pny

Msi

Pny

Stok

5+

Fiyat

69,00 USD

16,90 USD

30,00 USD

58,90 USD

69,00 USD

119,90
usb



